
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 129.6 175.0 10

2 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 131.8 170.0 8

3 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 131.0 140.0 6

4 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 131.4 135.0 4

5 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 125.4 125.0 0

6 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 123.8 95.0 0

7 Bill Barna Lansing High School 128.8 85.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 123.8 215.0 10

2 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 131.0 215.0 8

3 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 131.4 205.0 6

4 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 129.6 200.0 0

5 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 131.8 195.0 4

6 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 125.4 165.0 0

7 Bill Barna Lansing High School 128.8 110.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 131.8 165.0 10

2 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 131.4 155.0 8

3 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 129.6 145.0 6

4 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 131.0 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 123.8 125.0 0

6 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 125.4 95.0 0

7 Bill Barna Lansing High School 128.8 85.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 131.8 530.0 10

2 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 129.6 520.0 8

3 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 131.4 495.0 6

4 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 131.0 485.0 4

5 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 123.8 435.0 0

6 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 125.4 385.0 0

7 Bill Barna Lansing High School 128.8 280.0 0


